OFFICE
County Assessor:

County Attorney:

County Clerk:

County Commissioner:

District 2:

County Commissioner:

District 3:

TERM

General Election 2018 Candidate Filing List

PARTY

Republican

Democrat

Republican

Democrat

Republican

Republican

Democrat

as of 8/1/2018
*designates Incumbent

NAME

*Jonathan Bailey

ADDRESS

618 11t St
Pawnee City, NE 68420

*Jennifer Stehlik Ladman 1045 14%™ St

*Candi Nicholas

*Ron Seitz

Brad Stake

*Jan Lang

James Zelenka

Pawnee City, NE 68420

61320 Hwy 8
Pawnee City, NE 68420

60892 712 Rd
Burchard, NE 68323
71113 615 Ave
Burchard, NE 68323

PO Box 133

DuBois, NE 68345

344 13t st

Pawnee City, NE 68420

PHONE

402-852-6090

402-852-2973

402-852-6368

402-865-4215

402-865-5075

402-859-4770

402-852-2559



County Sheriff:

County Treasurer:

Pawnee City Mayor:

Pawnee City Council:

Democrat

Republican

*Jayme Reed

Stefanie Cumro Rauner

Deborah E. Klein

John Dahlgren

*Ric Helms

R. J. Hickey

Charlie Hatfield

Katie McAhon

Donnie Fisher

(WRITE-IN CANDIDATE)

70832 617 Blvd
Pawnee City, NE 68420

300 8 St
Table Rock, NE 68447

538 11 St
Pawnee City, NE 68420
1237 5% St
Pawnee City, NE 68420

1437 7' St

Pawnee City, NE 68420
120 G St

Pawnee City, NE 68420
725 9t St

Pawnee City, NE 68420
502 8t St

Pawnee City, NE 68420
147 7' St

Pawnee City, NE 68420

402-335-0020

402-480-3513

402-852-2176

402-852-2818

402-432-7419

402-914-0377

402-852-6670

402-852-6828

402-852-2571



Pawnee City Airport Authority:
2

Pawnee School District #1 Board:
4

Lewiston School District 69 Board:

4

*Brandon L. Willey
James Schultheis

(WRITE-IN CANDIDATE)
Larry Borcher

*Terry L. Borcher

*Lisa F. Hunzeker

Bryce Niss

Brady Johnson

*Hope N. Koester

*Dennis R. Schuster

*Aaron Rule

Sarah Rinne

931 4 St

Pawnee City, NE 68420
229 L St

Pawnee City, NE 68420
732 14 st

Pawnee City, NE 68420

1449 H St

Pawnee City, NE 68420
62870 707 Rd

DuBois, NE 68345
70840 624 Ave
Pawnee City, NE 68420
62027 Hwy 8

Pawnee City, NE 68420
62903 707 Rd

DuBois, NE 68345

71810611 Ave
Steinauer, NE 68441
60889 723 Rd

Crab Orchard, NE 68332
61278 718 Rd
Steinauer, NE 68441

402-852-4009

402-852-6033

402-852-6120

402-852-2250

402-859-4536

402-540-7733

402-852-6768

402-859-4585

402-865-4525

402-806-6743

402-806-8708



Village of Burchard:
Village of DuBois:

Village of Lewiston:

Village of Steinauer:

No Filings

*Richard Rexroth

*Jeanie K. Crossley

*Ron Kaster

Jeremy Smith

Scott Nouzovsky

Craig Weyers

*Thomas J. Lutcavish

*Byford Schmit

*Robert J. Steinauer

Kristen M. Herrick

PO Box 36
DuBois, NE 68345
308 1% St

DuBois, NE 68345

208 Martha St
DuBois, NE 68345

408 Richardson Ave
Lewiston, NE 68380
103 Old Dirt
Lewiston, NE 68380
208 Truman Ave
Lewiston, NE 68380

405 Hickory
Steinauer, NE 68441
303 39St
Steinauer, NE 68441
213 3" St
Steinauer, NE 68441
312 Park Ave
Steinauer, NE 68441

402-852-6934

559-935-3113

402-335-0345

402-230-0597

402-223-8621

402-335-7548

402-869-2293

402-869-2248

402-869-2286

402-914-0263



Village of Table Rock:

*Shad Gager

*Cayle Rauner

Kenneth Edwards

*Milan Tomek

712 State St

Table Rock, NE 68447
PO Box 33

Table Rock, NE 68447
PO Box 141

Table Rock, NE 68447
610 Luzerne St

Table Rock, NE 68447

402-839-2180

402-560-9217

402-862-5317

402-839-2100



